
Team Leadership

Orientation

Personal Leadership

 Leadership Ethics In Faith Traditions

Conflict Management

Leading Multicultural, 
Multigenerational Teams

Transformative Leadership

Nonprofit Leadership

Business Communication
and Artificial Intelligence

Advocacy

Graduation

*NOTE: Workshop topic dates may change without notice based on scheduling needs. 
All workshop topics will be covered during the program. 

Class of 2027

TOPICDATE

March 19 (Friday)

March 20 (Saturday)

April 17 (Saturday)

May 22 (Saturday)

June 26 (Saturday)

July 17 (Saturday)

November 13 (Saturday)

December 11 (Saturday)

August 14 (Saturday)

September 11 (Saturday)

October 9 (Saturday)


